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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Repair, Replacement, and Installation of Glass and Glazier Services

Procurement Specialist: ____Michael Powers

Specification No: 702296 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: August 21, 2018 Conference Location: Conference Room 1_________

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail

Tom O’Keefe Arlington Glass & Mirror 773-283-0737 tokeefe@arlingtonglass.com

Keri Gelsosomo Arlington Glass & Mirror 773-283-0737 kgelsosomo@arlingtonglass.com

Anthony Collins Glass Specialists Inc 708-506-0426 glass.specialists.inc@gmail.com

Luis Barbosa Glass Specialists Inc 708-506-0426 glass.specialists.inc@gmail.com

David Bowman CDA 773-686-7089 dbowman@cityofchicago.org

Dorothy Izewski CDA 773-686-7271 dorothy.izewski@cityofchicago.org

Michael Powers Procurement Services 312-744-1238 michael.powers@cityofchicago.org


